SEPTEMBER
3

4
5
8

0o

9
22
27

OCTOBER
10
13

NOVEMBER
1
10
11
26
27-28

DECEMBER
1
4
5

8

9

19
22-31

JANUARY
1-2
5
12-23
19
25
25-30

WED
THURS
FRI
MON

MON
TUE
MON
SAT

FRI
MON

SAT

MON
TUE
WED
THUR-FRI

MON
THUR
FRI

MON
TUE
FRI
WED

FRI

MON
MON
MON
SUN
MON-FRI
FRI

CALENDAR 2025-2026

SCHOOL OPENS — GRADES K -8, Early Dismissal 11:20AM
Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

Nursery Classes Begin — 8:45 AM

Pre-K Classes Begin — 8:30 AM

Welcome Back Mass 9 AM

Back to School Night =7 PM

IReady Diagnostic Begins

SPIRIT DAY

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM
SCHOOL CLOSED - COLUMBUS DAY

Solemnity of All Saints

NO SCHOOL — FACULTY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SCHOOL CLOSED - VETERANS DAY

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM - Trimester | Ends

SCHOOL CLOSED — THANKSGIVING RECESS

Trimester Il Begins

Parent-Teacher Conferences by Appointment

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

Parent-Teacher Conferences by Appointment

Feast of the Immaculate Conception, School Mass 10am
Christmas Concert

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

SCHOOL CLOSED — CHRISTMAS RECESS

CHRISTMAS RECESS

CLASSES RESUME

IReady Diagnostic Window

SCHOOL CLOSED — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Catholic Schools Week Mass — 10 AM - Open House
Catholic Schools Week

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

Teacher Appreciation Catholic Schools Week



FEBRUARY
13
16-20
18
23

18-29

FRI
MON-FRI
WED
MON

FRI
FRI/SAT
MON
MON
SUN
TUE

WED
THURS/FRI
SUN
MON-FRI
MON

FRI
THURS
MON
TUE
FRI
MON

MON
WED
THURS
FRI

FRI

FRI
MON
TUE

CALENDAR 2025-2026

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM
SCHOOL CLOSED — WINTER RECESS
Ash Wednesday

CLASSES RESUME

Trimester Il Ends

School Musical

Trimester lll Begins

NO SCHOOL - FACULTY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Palm Sunday

Transportation Forms for 26—-27 Due to Public School Districts

Early Dismissal — 11:20 AM

SCHOOL CLOSED — HOLY THURSDAY — GOOD FRIDAY
Easter Sunday

SCHOOL CLOSED - EASTER RECESS

CLASSES RESUME

Aquinas Expo

Feast of the Ascension—EARLY DISMISSAL
IReady Diagnostic Window

SPRING CONCERT

SCHOOL CLOSED IF NO SNOW DAY USED
SCHOOL CLOSED — MEMORIAL DAY

Nursery Closing

Pre-K Closing

8" Grade Dance SFMC, 6 PM
Kindergarten Moving-Up

Grade 8 Graduation, 6:30 pm
SCHOOL CLOSED - JUNETEENTH
Last Days of School — Early Dismissal
Last Day of School — Early Dismissal



