## **CALENDAR 2025-2026**



<u>SEPTEMBER</u>		
3	WED	SCHOOL OPENS – GRADES K –8, Early Dismissal 11:20AM
4	THURS	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
5	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
8	MON	Nursery Classes Begin – 8:45 AM
		Pre-K Classes Begin – 8:30 AM
8	MON	Welcome Back Mass 9 AM
9	TUE	Back to School Night – 7 PM
22	MON	IReady Diagnostic Begins
27	SAT	SPIRIT DAY
<u>OCTOBER</u>		
10	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
13	MON	SCHOOL CLOSED – COLUMBUS DAY
<b>NOVEMBER</b>		
1	SAT	Solemnity of All Saints
10	MON	NO SCHOOL – FACULTY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
11	TUE	SCHOOL CLOSED – VETERANS DAY
26	WED	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM – Trimester I Ends
27-28	THUR-FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED – THANKSGIVING RECESS
<b>DECEMBER</b>		
1	MON	Trimester II Begins
4	THUR	Parent-Teacher Conferences by Appointment
5	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
		Parent-Teacher Conferences by Appointment
8	MON	Feast of the Immaculate Conception, School Mass 10am
9	TUE	Christmas Concert
19	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
22-31	WED	SCHOOL CLOSED – CHRISTMAS RECESS
<u>JANUARY</u>		
1-2	FRI	CHRISTMAS RECESS
5	MON	CLASSES RESUME
12-23	MON	IReady Diagnostic Window
19	MON	SCHOOL CLOSED – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
25	SUN	Catholic Schools Week Mass – 10 AM – Open House
25-30	MON-FRI	Catholic Schools Week
	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
		Teacher Appreciation Catholic Schools Week

## **CALENDAR 2025-2026**



<b>FEBRUARY</b>		
13	FRI	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
16-20	MON-FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED – WINTER RECESS
18	WED	Ash Wednesday
23	MON	CLASSES RESUME
<u>MARCH</u>		
6	FRI	Trimester II Ends
6-7	FRI/SAT	School Musical
9	MON	Trimester III Begins
16	MON	NO SCHOOL – FACULTY PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
29	SUN	Palm Sunday
31	TUE	Transportation Forms for 26–27 Due to Public School Districts
<u>APRIL</u>		
1	WED	Early Dismissal – 11:20 AM
2 - 3	THURS/FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED – HOLY THURSDAY – GOOD FRIDAY
5	SUN	Easter Sunday
6-10	MON-FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED – EASTER RECESS
13	MON	CLASSES RESUME
MAY		
<sub>1</sub>	FRI	Aquinas Expo
14	THURS	Feast of the Ascension-EARLY DISMISSAL
18-29	MON	IReady Diagnostic Window
19	TUE	SPRING CONCERT
22	FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED IF NO SNOW DAY USED
25	MON	SCHOOL CLOSED – MEMORIAL DAY
<u>JUNE</u>		
 8	MON	Nursery Closing
10	WED	Pre-K Closing
11	THURS	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Dance SFMC, 6 PM
12	FRI	Kindergarten Moving-Up
12	FRI	Grade 8 Graduation, 6:30 pm
19	FRI	SCHOOL CLOSED – JUNETEENTH
22	MON	Last Days of School – Early Dismissal
23	TUE	Last Day of School – Early Dismissal